Dimensional drawing
D
C
Product D C
16A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 60 mm 112 mm
16A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 60 mm 112 mm
16A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 60 mm 112 mm
16A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 60 mm 112 mm

70 %
Approval and application
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy Consumption kWh/
1000 h
549485 5A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 - kWh
549493 8A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 - kWh
545897 8.8A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550400 5A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550418 5A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
547042 5A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550426 5A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550434 8.8A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550442 8.8A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550459 8.8A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy Consumption kWh/
1000 h
554485 16.6A21/LED/950/P/E26/ND 6/1FB T20 - kWh
558239 29A21/PER/850/P/E26/DIM/HO 4/1FB -
561019 16A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
561068 16A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
561076 16A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
561456 16A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
557660 8.8A19/PER/930/P/GU24/DIM 6/1FB T20 -
565119 8.5A19/LED/927/FR/P/ND 4/1FB -
565127 8.5A19/LED/930/FR/P/ND 4/1FB -
565135 8.5A19/LED/950/FR/P/ND 4/1FB -
Controls and dimming
A-Shape LED
4Product family leaflet, 2022, May 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
549485 5A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 Yes
549493 8A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 Yes
545897 8.8A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550400 5A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550418 5A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
547042 5A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550426 5A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550434 8.8A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550442 8.8A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550459 8.8A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
554485 16.6A21/LED/950/P/E26/ND 6/1FB T20 No
558239 29A21/PER/850/P/E26/DIM/HO 4/1FB Yes
561019 16A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
561068 16A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
561076 16A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
561456 16A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
557660 8.8A19/PER/930/P/GU24/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
565119 8.5A19/LED/927/FR/P/ND 4/1FB No
565127 8.5A19/LED/930/FR/P/ND 4/1FB No
565135 8.5A19/LED/950/FR/P/ND 4/1FB No
Operating and electrical
Order
Code Full Product Name
Input
Frequency
Wattage
Equivalent
Power
(Nom)
549485 5A19/PER/
927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX
1FB T20
50 to 60 Hz 40 W 5 W
549493 8A19/PER/
927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX
1FB T20
50 to 60 Hz 60 W 8 W
545897 8.8A19/PER/940/P/E26/DI
M 6/1FB T20
60 Hz 60 W 8.8 W
550400 5A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
60 Hz 40 W 5 W
550418 5A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
60 Hz 40 W 5 W
547042 5A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
60 Hz 40 W 5 W
550426 5A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
60 Hz 40 W 5 W
550434 8.8A19/PER/927/P/E26/DI
M 6/1FB T20
60 Hz 60 W 8.8 W
550442 8.8A19/PER/930/P/E26/DI
M 6/1FB T20
60 Hz 60 W 8.8 W
550459 8.8A19/PER/950/P/E26/DI
M 6/1FB T20
60 Hz 60 W 8.8 W
Order
Code Full Product Name

565135 8.5A19/LED/950/FR/P/ND 4/1FB 150 ° 950 5000 K 90 800 lm
Mechanical and housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish Bulb Shape
549485 5A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 Clear A19 (A19)
549493 8A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 Clear A19 (A19)
545897 8.8A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
550400 5A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
550418 5A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
547042 5A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
550426 5A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
550434 8.8A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish Bulb Shape
550442 8.8A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
550459 8.8A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
554485 16.6A21/LED/950/P/E26/ND 6/1FB T20 Frosted A21 (A21)
558239 29A21/PER/850/P/E26/DIM/HO 4/1FB Frosted A21 (A21)
561019 16A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
561068 16A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
561076 16A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
561456 16A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
A-Shape LED
6Product family leaflet, 2022, May 9 data subject to change